## "We thank you"

Your continued support and confidence have made 1971 an excellent year for Frontier Fidelity Savings.

## For 1972, we pledge:

\* Continued payment of the highest interest rates on insured savings. We are currently paying 6% per annum on 2 to 10-year \$5,000 savings certificates.

\* The highest personal interest in our customers from every member of our Frontier Fidelity family.

In addition to our Free Safe Deposit Boxes and Free Blue Chip Stamps, we will soon be adding important new benefits for our savings customers.

If you are not now a savings customer, we invite you to join us today.

The Board of Directors, Frontier Fidelity Savings and Loan Association

(Left to right): Joseph A. Wall, formerly President and Chairman of the Board, Harbor Savings and Loan Association, Redondo Beach, California. Gordon A. Blunden, President and Chairman of the Board, Provident Federal Savings and Loan Association, Riverside, California. Curt Osman, President, Frontier Fidelity Savings and Loan Association. James Cashman, Jr., President, Cashman Cadillac and Cashman Caterpillar; Director, First National Bank of Nevada; President, Greater Las Vegas Chamber of Commerce. R. Julian Moore, Chairman of the Board, Frontier Fidelity Savings and Loan Association; Director, Valley Bank of Nevada; Treasurer, Showboat Inc. Al Benedict, President, MGM's Grand Hotel Corp., Las Vegas. (Not shown: Gene E. Rice, Executive Vice President, First Federal Savings and Loan Association, Phoenix, Arizona.)

## FRONTIER FIDELITY SAVINGS

Frontier Square, 9th and Charleston, Las Vegas, Nevada 89104/384-8762. Accounts insured to \$20,000 by a Federal Government Agency.

